State of Oregon
Water Resources Department
725 Summer Street NE, Suite A
Salem, Oregon 97301-1266
(503) 986-0900
Application for Permanent
Water Right Transfer
Part 1 of 5 - Minimum Requirements Checklist

System capacity: 1.86 cubic feet per second (cfs) OR
_ gallons per minute (gpm)
RECEIVED
JUN 1 0 2015
Describe the current water delivery system or the system that was in place at ~\:aoo~Slu!PJt
five years. Include information on the pumps, canals, pipelines and sprinklers us~Ui'1i~~vey
.. and apply the water at the authorized place of use. Ground water is divert at the well and conveyed
through a main line pipe system to wheel lines and band lines with sprinklers to beneficially
irrigate all of the allowed property. 60 HP turbine pump.
Table 1. Location of Authorized and Proposed Point(s) of Diversion (POD) or Appropriation (POA)
(Note: If the POD/POA name is not specified on the certificate, assign it a name or number here.)
'
3926 MARI 3926 6 • S 2 ~ w
i
10
3908 MARI3908 10
3905 MARI3905 9
3898 MARI3898 9
3890 MARI3890 9
Proposed Authorized
Well ~Proposed
10
SW SE

copy and paste additional Part Ss, or to add additional rows to tables within the form.
CERTIFICATE# 57082
Description of Water Delivery System
System capacity: 1.15 cubic feet per second (cfs) OR
__ gallons per minute (gpm)
JUN 1 0 2015
WATER RESOURCES DEPT
SALEM, OREGON
Describe the current water delivery system or the system that was in place at some time within the last
five years. Include information on the pumps, canals, pipelines and sprinklers used to divert, convey
and apply the water at the authorized place of use. Ground water is divert at the well and conveyed
through a main line pipe system to wheel lines and hand lines with sprinklers to beneficially
irrigate all of the allowed property.40 HP turbine pump.
Table 1. Location of Authorized and Proposed Point(s) of Diversion (POD) or Appropriation (POA)
(Note: If the POD/POA name is not specified on the certificate, assign it a name or number here.)
3926 MARI3926 6 s 2 w 10
the SE cor section 10
X Authorized
SE NW 97 2120' N &230' W from 3908 MARI3908 10
the S'ly SE cor DLC 97 Proposed